





MDI Gurgaon launches Two Year Online PGDM programme

Gurugram 07 September 2022: MDI Gurgaon has announced the launch of its AICTE-approved, two-year Online Post Graduate Diploma in Management (Online PGDM). This programme is designed for working executives, with a minimum of three years of work experience. It enables them to earn a postgraduate management qualification from a leading business school, without taking a break from their careers.

The Online PGDM programme is patterned along the same lines as the flagship PGDM programme of MDI Gurgaon. Learning will be rigorous and delivered through Online Synchronous Classes, Asynchronous, self-paced learning and optional Campus immersions.

Core (compulsory) courses worth 44 credits would be covered in the first year. Elective courses are offered in the second year of the programme over three modules of 12 weeks each. The final module is dedicated to an end-of-programme capstone dissertation.

During the second year of study, participants may choose courses from a bouquet of 30 electives to attain a major and minor specialisation in any of the following functional areas: Accounting & Finance | Operations Management | Economics & Public Policy | Marketing | Organisational Behaviour & Human Resource Management | Information Management | Strategy & General Management.

"The Online PGDM programme opens the gates of MDI to scores of passionate, creative, handson working executives to build their careers and prepare for a brave new professional world. We are excited to welcome participants to this programme and learn with them," said Dr. Rajesh Chakrabarti, Director, MDI Gurgaon.

"This programme will give the participant an enterprise-wide outlook. They will get time to reflect on their career trajectory, and choose areas of their interest, as they move into senior management. However, high levels of commitment is required to get the best out of it" said Prof. Anjali Kaushik, Dean - Strategic Initiatives, MDI Gurgaon.

The application window shall open in September and will close on January 09, 2023.

For further details on this programme, one could contact onlinepgdmoffice@mdi.ac.in or visit https://mdi.ac.in/programmes/online-pgdm-programme.







MDI Gurgaon is accredited by Association to Advance Collegiate Schools of Business (AACSB), Association of MBAs (AMBA) London and South Asian Quality Assurance Systems (SAQS). The institute consistently ranks among the top B-schools in the National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF) rankings as well as those by the publications like the Business World, Business Today, The Week, Business Standard Ratings etc.

Media Contact:

Pooja Sharma Communications Office MDI Gurgaon

Email: poojasharma@mdi.ac.in / communications@mdi.ac.in